
Windycrest Sailing Club

Race ID: WindyCup 2021 Race 1 Date: 30-Oct-21

ID PY Elapsed Hndicp w/

Name Sail# Class ID Fleet H M S ET in Sec. Wind Corr CT in Min. Place

Randy Bell 2029 MC CB 0 32 33 1953 87.4 0.3724       1

Harvey Baker 1929 MC CB 0 33 36 2016 87.4 0.3844       2

Roger Kerr 1587 J-22 KB1 0 32 3 1923 82.7 0.3875       3

Rob Stout 23194 MC CB 0 34 43 2083 87.4 0.3972       4

Drew Ziegler 37 C-Scow CB 0 32 51 1971 80.1 0.4101       5

Dan Jarrett 2251 MC CB 0 35 58 2158 87.4 0.4115       6

David Hyman 161 SJ7.7 KB1 0 37 21 2241 89.6 0.4169       7

Terry Rainey 316 Capri25 KB1 0 36 40 2200 85.6 0.4283       8

Richard Burdyn 2363 MC CB 0 37 34 2254 87.4 0.4298       9

Mark Patz 3588 Thistle CB 0 36 28 2188 83 0.4394       10

Fred Hess 40 Capri22 KB1 0 43 41 2621 91.5 0.4774       11

Charlie Mulholland 288 Mirage5.5 KB1 0 0 0 0 92.5 DNF 12

Mike Beatt 206 S 525 KB1 0 0 0 0 92.5 DNS 14



Race ID: WindyCup 2021 Race 2 Date: 30-Oct-21

ID PY Elapsed Hndicp w/

Name Sail# Class ID Fleet H M S ET in Sec. Wind Corr CT in Min. Place

Harvey Baker 1929 MC CB 0 31 55 1915 87.4 0.3652       1

Randy Bell 2029 MC CB 0 32 3 1923 87.4 0.3667       2

Dan Jarrett 2251 MC CB 0 32 36 1956 87.4 0.3730       3

Roger Kerr 1587 J-22 KB1 0 31 40 1900 82.7 0.3829       4

Rob Stout 2194 MC CB 0 33 43 2023 87.4 0.3858       5

Drew Ziegler 37 C-Scow CB 0 30 57 1857 80.1 0.3864       6

Terry Rainey 316 Capri25 KB1 0 34 26 2066 85.6 0.4023       7

David Hyman 161 SJ7.7 KB1 0 36 33 2193 89.6 0.4079       8

Mark Patz 3588 Thistle CB 0 34 11 2051 83 0.4118       9

Mike Beatt 206 S 525 KB1 0 37 27 2247 85.6 0.4375       10

Richard Burdyn 2363 MC CB 0 39 21 2361 87.4 0.4502       11

Fred Hess 40 Capri22 KB1 0 42 40 2560 91.5 0.4663       12

Charlie Mulholland 288 Mirage5.5 KB1 0 0 0 0 92.5 DNF 13



Race ID: WindyCup 2021 Race 3 Date: 30-Oct-21

ID PY Elapsed Hndicp w/

Name Sail# Class ID Fleet H M S ET in Sec. Wind Corr CT in Min. Place

Harvey Baker 1929 MC CB 0 40 35 2435 89.5 0.4534       1

Mike Beatt 206 S 525 KB1 0 42 0 2520 86.4 0.4861       2

Roger Kerr 1587 J-22 KB1 0 40 57 2457 84.2 0.4863       3

Dan Jarrett 2251 MC CB 0 44 57 2697 89.5 0.5022       4

Rob Stout 2194 MC CB 0 46 31 2791 89.5 0.5197       5

Terry Rainey 316 Capri25 KB1 0 45 26 2726 85 0.5345       6

David Hyman 161 SJ7.7 KB1 0 50 36 3036 89.8 0.5635       7

Randy Bell 2029 MC CB 0 53 40 3220 89.5 0.5996       8

Mark Patz 3588 Thistle CB 0 50 11 3011 83 0.6046       9

Drew Ziegler 37 C-Scow CB 0 49 22 2962 81.4 0.6065       10

Richard Burdyn 2363 MC CB 0 56 13 3373 89.5 0.6281       11

Fred Hess 40 Capri22 KB1 0 59 41 3581 91.5 0.6523       12

Charlie Mulholland 288 Mirage5.5 KB1 0 0 0 0 92.5 DNF 13

Final Results

Name Sail# Class ID Fleet Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total Place

Harvey Baker 1929 MC CB 2 1 1 4 1

Roger Kerr 1587 J-22 KB1 3 4 3 10 2

Randy Bell 2029 MC CB 1 2 8 11 3

Dan Jarrett 2251 MC CB 6 3 4 13 4

Rob Stout 2194 MC CB 4 5 5 14 5

Drew Ziegler 37 C-Scow CB 5 6 10 21 6

Terry Rainey 316 Capri25 KB1 8 7 6 21 7

David Hyman 161 SJ7.7 KB1 7 8 7 22 8

Mike Beatt 206 S 525 KB1 14 10 2 26 9

Mark Patz 3588 Thistle CB 10 9 9 28 10

Richard Burdyn 2363 MC CB 9 11 11 31 11

Fred Hess 40 Capri22 KB1 11 12 12 35 12

Charlie Mulholland 288 Mirage5.5 KB1 12 13 13 38 13


